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&R 8000 1600 800 400 100 50 50 50 50 50
BB 6000 1200 600 300 75 38 38 38 38 38
4 4000 800 400 200 50 25 25 25 25 25
8 2000 400 200 100 25 13 13 13 13 13
16 1000 200 100 50 13 7 7 7 7 7
32 500 100 50 25 7 4 4 4 4 4
64 250 50 25 13 4 2 2 2 2 2
128 25 13 7 2 1 1 1 1 1
TFRAVIE
£BX pHerv/aor7l BR 3k ¥ itimE Hit fEE | PEmE | S
Zh 8000 1600 800 400 150 50 50 50 50 50
BB 6000 1200 600 300 113 38 38 38 38 38
4 4000 800 400 200 75 25 25 25 25 25
8 2000 400 200 100 38 13 13 13 13 13
16 1000 200 100 50 19 7 7 7 7 7
32 500 100 50 25 10 4 4 4 4 4
64 250 50 25 13 5 2 2 2 2 2
128 25 13 7 3 1 1 1 1 1
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